Education
Products
Price List
2
Date Page Update
6-19-24 4 Part number corrected to MTD-33054
6-19-24 8 Added LOP9JY8
6-19-24 10/11 Updated Pricing

3"
Adj. Shelf
ORDERING GUIDE
Square Amoeba
6
Helpmate
Storage Cart
• Metal case available in 72 standard colors
• 4" locking casters
• Removable polycarbonate clear tote with drawer stops
H D W Description Part # Metal Color List Price
32 19.1 28.3 2 columns, 12 Polycarbonate Clear Totes RMC9KL2 ? $2,369
42.9 19.1 28.3 2 columns,18 Polycarbonate Clear Totes RMC1LL2 ? $3,201
53.5 19.1 28.3 2 columns, 24 Polycarbonate Clear Totes RMC2LL2 ? $3,636
32 19.1 42.1 3 columns, 18 Polycarbonate Clear Totes RMC9KL3 ? $3,295
42.9 19.1 42.1 3 columns, 27 Polycarbonate Clear Totes RMC1LL3 ? $3,865
53.5 19.1 42.1 3 columns, 36 Polycarbonate Clear Totes RMC2LL3 ? $4,503
3.3 16.6 12.3 Polycarbonate Clear Tote FS0120 $41
32" 32"
28.3"
42.9" 42.9"
28.3"
53.5" 53.5"
28.3" 42.1" 19.1"
3 column available in 3 heights
7
• Raised platform laminate lectern surface
• Side grommets for cord access
• Locking storage and open compartment with adjustable shelf
• 50mm black/grey locking casters (2L/2NL) integrated into outrigger base for stability
• Satin nickel loop pull “S”
Mobile Lecterns
H D W
Pkg
Wt
Pkg
Cube Description Part #
Part #
Metal Color
Part #
Lam/Edge
List
Price
41/46 18 15 GOED Mobile lectern with left hinge door and open storage LG-4905 ? ? $ 2,250
41/46 18 15 GOED Mobile lectern with right door and open storage RG-4905 ? ? $ 2,250
41/46 18 15 GOED Mobile flat top lectern with left hinge door and open storage LG-4917 ? ? $ 2,250
41/46 18 15 GOED Mobile flat top lectern with right door and open storage RG-4917 ? ? $ 2,250
15" 18"
41- 46"
15" 18"
41"10.25"
7.25"
Mobile Flat Top LecternMobile Lectern
Outrigger Caster
• Locking storage
• Adjustable shelf
• 31" and 44" heights available with 50mm locking inset casters
or integrated outrigger base
• 58" height available in 75mm outrigger based casters
• Satin nickel loop pull “S”
H D W
Pkg
Wt
Pkg
Cube Description Part #
Part #
Metal Color
List
Price
31 18 36 GOED Mobile Storage cabinet with inset casters and
1 adjustable shelf, 2 doors, UM lock and satin nickel loop pull MED3831 ? $1,950
31 18 36 GOED Mobile storage cabinet with outrigger casters and
1 adjustable shelf, 2 doors, UM lock and satin nickel loop pull MED3631 ? $1,998